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October 17, 2015 - Stamford, CT
Results

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 101 31.10Emma Levine
CPAC 102 31.28Margaret Erickson
CPAC 103 31.46Anna Gjervold
CPAC 104 32.24Rachael Huang
CPAC 105 33.04Isobel Costello
RAC 106 33.23Rachele Bachmann
CPAC 107 33.48Lily Bradbury
CPAC 108 33.70Elizabeth Schlein
CPAC  99 33.72Gabrielle Stamnes
CPAC 1010 34.61Annalise Wolters
CPAC  911 36.64Liza Sieghart
CPAC  812 37.03Bridget Moore
CPAC 1013 37.15Madeleine Sweet
RAC 1014 37.29Molly Crist
CPAC  915 37.39Esme Van Orden
RAC 1016 37.58Charlotte Norcross
CPAC  917 37.89Emma Peloso
RAC 1018 38.34Brooke Elliott
CPAC  919 38.40Madison Parker
CPAC  920 39.73Cecilia Wolters
CPAC 1021 39.85Lachlan McCracken
CPAC  822 40.09Sara McMullin
CPAC  923 40.23Julia Costello
CPAC 1024 40.31Cate May
CPAC  925 40.32Tema Wagner
RAC  926 41.25Georgia Milton
RAC  827 42.10Lily Archibald
CPAC  828 42.70Delphine Brown
CPAC  929 43.11Charlotte Golden
RAC  930 44.49Eden O'Malley
RAC  831 44.85Maddie Muncy
CPAC  932 45.01Nina Roshe
RAC  933 45.06Radigan Radigan
CPAC 1034 45.30Isabelle Goldfarb
CPAC  835 45.31Beatrice Schlein
CPAC 1036 45.80Liza Saggese
CPAC 1037 46.10Lily Cowles
CPAC  838 47.97Sydney Kassel
CPAC  839 51.16Kathryn Reynolds
RAC  840 52.05Lauren Elliott
RAC  941 53.14Amanda Dillulio
RAC  842 55.53Kendall Shima
UN 10--- X38.63Sofia Velez

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 101 35.24Anna Gjervold
CPAC 10*2 36.75Margaret Erickson
CPAC 10*2 36.75Isobel Costello
RAC 104 37.05Rachele Bachmann
RAC 105 37.70Emma Levine
CPAC 106 39.00Lily Bradbury
CPAC 107 40.37Annalise Wolters
CPAC  98 41.67Esme Van Orden

RAC 109 42.06Molly Crist
CPAC  910 42.38Madison Parker
CPAC  811 42.67Bridget Moore
CPAC  912 42.71Emma Peloso
CPAC  913 44.54Liza Sieghart
CPAC 1014 45.05Lachlan McCracken
CPAC 1015 45.44Cate May
CPAC 10*16 45.68Madeleine Sweet
RAC 10*16 45.68Brooke Elliott
CPAC  818 45.76Sara McMullin
RAC  819 46.16Lily Archibald
RAC  920 47.03Georgia Milton
CPAC  921 48.12Charlotte Golden
CPAC  922 49.01Tema Wagner
RAC  923 49.68Eden O'Malley
RAC  824 49.80Maddie Muncy
RAC 1025 50.69Charlotte Norcross
CPAC 1026 50.75Isabelle Goldfarb
CPAC 1027 50.76Liza Saggese
CPAC  928 50.88Julia Costello
RAC  929 51.92Radigan Radigan
CPAC 1030 54.33Lily Cowles
CPAC  931 55.21Swaha Chakraborty
CPAC  832 55.22Kathryn Reynolds
RAC  933 56.71Amanda Dillulio
CPAC  834 58.55Sydney Kassel
RAC  835 59.40Kendall Shima
CPAC  936 1:01.47Lily Carre
RAC  837 1:01.69Lauren Elliott
UN 10--- X46.85Sofia Velez

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 101 39.02Rachael Huang
RAC 102 41.08Emma Levine
RAC 103 44.65Brooke Elliott
RAC 104 44.73Rachele Bachmann
CPAC 105 45.48Elizabeth Schlein
CPAC  96 46.90Gabrielle Stamnes
CPAC 107 48.09Lachlan McCracken
RAC 108 48.98Molly Crist
CPAC  99 49.48Liza Sieghart
RAC 1010 49.54Charlotte Norcross
CPAC  911 49.67Cecilia Wolters
RAC  912 49.72Georgia Milton
CPAC  913 50.40Julia Costello
CPAC  914 50.75Esme Van Orden
CPAC 1015 51.15Annalise Wolters
CPAC 1016 52.81Liza Saggese
CPAC 1017 52.96Cate May
CPAC  918 53.50Tema Wagner
CPAC 1019 55.10Madeleine Sweet
CPAC  920 55.66Charlotte Golden
RAC  921 55.96Radigan Radigan
CPAC  822 56.23Delphine Brown
CPAC  823 56.45Beatrice Schlein
CPAC  924 58.47Nina Roshe
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October 17, 2015 - Stamford, CT
Results

(Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC  925 58.70Eden O'Malley
RAC  826 1:01.33Maddie Muncy
CPAC  927 1:02.11Lily Carre
CPAC 1028 1:02.35Isabelle Goldfarb
CPAC  929 1:14.32Swaha Chakraborty
UN 10--- X44.82Sofia Velez

Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 101 33.92Margaret Erickson
CPAC 102 35.23Anna Gjervold
CPAC 103 36.78Isobel Costello
CPAC 104 37.65Lily Bradbury
CPAC 105 38.82Rachael Huang
CPAC 106 39.78Elizabeth Schlein
CPAC  97 41.45Emma Peloso
CPAC  98 42.11Gabrielle Stamnes
CPAC  99 42.32Cecilia Wolters
CPAC  810 43.21Bridget Moore
CPAC  911 45.25Madison Parker
CPAC  812 47.21Sara McMullin
CPAC  813 55.60Beatrice Schlein
CPAC  814 57.64Delphine Brown
CPAC  915 59.21Nina Roshe
CPAC 1016 1:00.48Lily Cowles
CPAC  817 1:04.09Kathryn Reynolds
CPAC  818 1:11.02Sydney Kassel
CPAC  919 1:12.54Lily Carre
CPAC  920 1:16.03Swaha Chakraborty

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 121 1:02.16Arden Anderson
29.90 1:02.16

CPAC 122 1:03.19Olivia Golden
30.96 1:03.19

RAC 123 1:04.39Maggie Rush
31.75 1:04.39

CPAC 124 1:04.46Emily Fischer
31.23 1:04.46

CPAC 115 1:05.16Kate Hunter
31.37 1:05.16

CPAC 126 1:05.27Kara Schwartz
31.82 1:05.27

CPAC 127 1:05.53Lily Codd
CPAC 118 1:05.61Kelly Dolce

32.08 1:05.61
CPAC 119 1:05.82Isabella Malchow

31.94 1:05.82
CPAC 1210 1:05.84Kiara Gonzales

31.68 1:05.84
CPAC 1111 1:06.10Kaitlyn Holmes

32.67 1:06.10
RAC 1112 1:06.93Miranda Bonitatebus

32.39 1:06.93

RAC 1113 1:06.99Riley Riebling
31.65 1:06.99

CPAC 1114 1:07.05Caroline Sheehan
31.97 1:07.05

CPAC 1115 1:09.64Kendall Miller
CPAC 1116 1:11.28Isabella Schraa
CPAC 1117 1:13.83Emma May
CPAC 1118 1:14.57Kiana Jennings
CPAC 1119 1:15.13Taylor Benoit
CPAC 1120 1:15.44Ellie Hanson
RAC 1121 1:15.95Sabrina Porter

35.78 1:15.95
CPAC 1222 1:15.97Kerri Carroll

35.26 1:15.97
CPAC 1123 1:16.03Jamison Munno

35.86 1:16.03
CPAC 1224 1:17.11Nicole Clarke

36.44 1:17.11
RAC 1125 1:18.15Rachel Thilow

35.76 1:18.15
CPAC 1126 1:18.24Gabriella Wilson

38.01 1:18.24
CPAC 1127 1:19.65Mikaela Browning

38.84 1:19.65
CPAC 1228 1:20.86Abby Guilfoyle
RAC 1229 1:21.10Nat Maxham

38.59 1:21.10
CPAC 1130 1:24.55Daisy Gray

38.95 1:24.55
RAC 1131 1:28.32KK Smith

41.26 1:28.32
CPAC 1232 1:29.85Alice Onorio

43.49 1:29.85
CPAC 1133 1:31.14Sydney Maier

42.18 1:31.14
CPAC 1234 1:45.46Gillian Frey

50.46 1:45.46
CPAC 1235 1:50.54Michala Rogers

48.58 1:50.54
UN 11--- X1:13.33Maeson Wagner

34.53 1:13.33
RAC 12--- DQHannah Seward

29.74 DQ

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 121 1:08.04Arden Anderson
32.81 1:08.04

CPAC 122 1:09.90Lily Codd
34.27 1:09.90

RAC 123 1:10.05Hannah Seward
33.69 1:10.05

CPAC 114 1:12.90Kelly Dolce
35.95 1:12.90

CPAC 125 1:13.52Emily Fischer
36.20 1:13.52
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 116 1:13.55Kaitlyn Holmes
37.17 1:13.55

CPAC 117 1:13.62Isabella Malchow
36.19 1:13.62

CPAC 128 1:13.70Kara Schwartz
35.90 1:13.70

CPAC 129 1:13.87Olivia Golden
36.05 1:13.87

CPAC 1110 1:15.10Caroline Sheehan
36.66 1:15.10

RAC 1211 1:15.27Maggie Rush
37.15 1:15.27

CPAC 1212 1:17.94Kiara Gonzales
38.96 1:17.94

CPAC 1113 1:19.50Kiana Jennings
38.84 1:19.50

RAC 1114 1:19.89Miranda Bonitatebus
38.32 1:19.89

RAC 1115 1:20.15Sabrina Porter
39.18 1:20.15

RAC 1116 1:20.65Riley Riebling
39.03 1:20.65

CPAC 1117 1:22.35Emma May
40.89 1:22.35

CPAC 1118 1:23.01Taylor Benoit
CPAC 1219 1:23.95Kerri Carroll

38.99 1:23.95
CPAC 1220 1:24.20Nicole Clarke
CPAC 1121 1:24.38Isabella Schraa

41.91 1:24.38
CPAC 1122 1:26.28Ellie Hanson

42.62 1:26.28
CPAC 1123 1:27.98Mikaela Browning

43.39 1:27.98
RAC 1124 1:28.27Rachel Thilow
CPAC 1125 1:31.03Jamison Munno

44.71 1:31.03
CPAC 1126 1:31.27Gabriella Wilson

43.54 1:31.27
RAC 1227 1:31.38Nat Maxham

45.10 1:31.38
CPAC 1128 1:32.85Sydney Maier
CPAC 1129 1:34.71Daisy Gray

44.99 1:34.71
RAC 1130 1:38.28KK Smith

48.85 1:38.28
CPAC 1231 1:44.64Gillian Frey

50.14 1:44.64
CPAC 1132 1:45.58Sofia Urbina

50.77 1:45.58
UN 11--- X1:24.46Maeson Wagner

41.40 1:24.46
CPAC 11--- DQKendall Miller

37.15 DQ

CPAC 12--- DQMichala Rogers
52.52 DQ

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 121 1:19.43Maggie Rush
37.82 1:19.43

CPAC 112 1:20.02Caroline Sheehan
38.99 1:20.02

RAC 113 1:20.14Miranda Bonitatebus
38.25 1:20.14

CPAC 114 1:20.65Kate Hunter
38.86 1:20.65

CPAC 115 1:23.01Isabella Malchow
39.32 1:23.01

CPAC 116 1:23.59Kaitlyn Holmes
40.91 1:23.59

CPAC 127 1:26.32Kiara Gonzales
40.97 1:26.32

CPAC 118 1:26.49Kelly Dolce
41.00 1:26.49

CPAC 129 1:30.97Abby Guilfoyle
41.87 1:30.97

CPAC 1110 1:31.88Kendall Miller
43.19 1:31.88

RAC 1111 1:33.15Riley Riebling
43.07 1:33.15

CPAC 1212 1:35.10Alice Onorio
45.64 1:35.10

RAC 1213 1:35.88Nat Maxham
46.30 1:35.88

CPAC 1114 1:38.84Emma May
48.23 1:38.84

CPAC 1115 1:39.74Mikaela Browning
48.14 1:39.74

CPAC 1116 1:41.40Jamison Munno
48.04 1:41.40

RAC 1117 1:43.57KK Smith
50.04 1:43.57

CPAC 1118 1:44.05Gabriella Wilson
47.49 1:44.05

CPAC 1119 1:44.27Ellie Hanson
48.97 1:44.27

CPAC 1120 1:44.33Sydney Maier
48.91 1:44.33

RAC 1121 1:44.42Sabrina Porter
48.12 1:44.42

CPAC 1222 1:50.97Michala Rogers
52.44 1:50.97

CPAC 1123 1:51.97Taylor Benoit
51.14 1:51.97

CPAC 1124 1:57.06Sofia Urbina
54.25 1:57.06

CPAC 1225 2:07.38Gillian Frey
1:00.42 2:07.38

CPAC 1126 2:08.95Daisy Gray
1:01.43 2:08.95
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Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN 11--- X1:46.06Maeson Wagner
48.77 1:46.06

CPAC 11--- DQIsabella Schraa
44.21 DQ

Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 121 1:08.81Arden Anderson
31.93 1:08.81

CPAC 122 1:12.84Emily Fischer
33.08 1:12.84

CPAC 123 1:13.41Olivia Golden
34.63 1:13.41

CPAC 114 1:15.09Kate Hunter
35.17 1:15.09

CPAC 125 1:17.59Lily Codd
37.51 1:17.59

CPAC 126 1:18.29Kara Schwartz
35.27 1:18.29

CPAC 117 1:25.07Kiana Jennings
39.39 1:25.07

CPAC 128 1:28.44Kerri Carroll
37.64 1:28.44

CPAC 129 1:30.94Nicole Clarke
38.92 1:30.94

CPAC 1210 1:32.33Abby Guilfoyle
42.21 1:32.33

RAC 1111 1:35.93Rachel Thilow
43.48 1:35.93

CPAC 1212 1:38.09Alice Onorio
45.63 1:38.09

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 141 57.17Reilly McManus
27.78 57.17

CPAC 132 1:01.19Anna Pasiakos
29.95 1:01.19

CPAC 133 1:01.82Catherine Sheehan
29.95 1:01.82

CPAC 134 1:03.36Gwen Dolce
30.25 1:03.36

CPAC 135 1:04.53Emma Mansourian
31.08 1:04.53

RAC 136 1:07.48Helen Ni
31.58 1:07.48

RAC 137 1:08.36Stephanie Zacharakos
32.03 1:08.36

RAC 138 1:08.61Alexis Zacharakos
32.53 1:08.61

RAC 139 1:11.53Hanna Sotolongo
34.61 1:11.53

CPAC 1310 1:23.55Giselle Cook
38.64 1:23.55

UN 14--- X59.63Jenna Leonard
29.13 59.63

UN 14--- X59.90Jenna Budicini
29.35 59.90

UN 14--- X1:00.77Moira Lee
28.79 1:00.77

UN 14--- X1:01.70Julia Weiner
29.59 1:01.70

UN 13--- X1:11.41Maya Velez
34.63 1:11.41

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 131 1:08.56Catherine Sheehan
33.50 1:08.56

RAC 142 1:09.21Reilly McManus
34.00 1:09.21

CPAC 133 1:12.02Anna Pasiakos
35.34 1:12.02

CPAC 134 1:13.77Gwen Dolce
35.96 1:13.77

CPAC 135 1:15.21Emma Mansourian
36.49 1:15.21

RAC 136 1:18.60Alexis Zacharakos
38.24 1:18.60

RAC 137 1:18.92Helen Ni
1:19.05 1:18.92

RAC 138 1:19.23Stephanie Zacharakos
38.22 1:19.23

RAC 139 1:19.95Hanna Sotolongo
1:20.22 1:19.95

CPAC 1310 1:36.39Giselle Cook
44.74 1:36.39

UN 14--- X1:04.86Moira Lee
31.37 1:04.86

UN 14--- X1:06.20Julia Weiner
31.88 1:06.20

UN 14--- X1:10.19Jenna Leonard
33.97 1:10.19

UN 14--- X1:12.52Jenna Budicini
35.59 1:12.52

UN 13--- X1:23.88Maya Velez
40.81 1:23.88

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 141 1:11.00Reilly McManus
33.99 1:11.00

RAC 132 1:18.49Hanna Sotolongo
36.25 1:18.49

CPAC 133 1:19.04Emma Mansourian
36.89 1:19.04

CPAC 134 1:23.17Gwen Dolce
38.88 1:23.17

RAC 135 1:24.05Helen Ni
39.38 1:24.05
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Results

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 136 1:26.33Catherine Sheehan
40.69 1:26.33

RAC 137 1:34.44Alexis Zacharakos
44.45 1:34.44

RAC 138 1:37.09Stephanie Zacharakos
45.94 1:37.09

CPAC 139 1:44.50Giselle Cook
49.02 1:44.50

UN 14--- X1:14.51Jenna Leonard
34.94 1:14.51

UN 14--- X1:23.34Jenna Budicini
39.76 1:23.34

Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 131 1:13.96Anna Pasiakos
34.36 1:13.96

UN 14--- X1:05.51Moira Lee
31.15 1:05.51

UN 14--- X1:09.05Julia Weiner
31.93 1:09.05

UN 13--- X1:32.22Maya Velez
40.51 1:32.22

Girls 18 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:00.46CPAC
1) Kiara Gonzales 12 2) Kate Hunter 11
3) Kaitlyn Holmes 11 4) Olivia Golden 12

30.41 1:00.26 1:30.91 2:00.46
A2 2:06.90RAC

1) Rachele Bachmann 10 2) Helen Ni 13
3) Alexis Zacharakos 13 4) Hanna Sotolongo 13

33.31 1:04.68 1:34.37 2:06.90
A3 2:09.83CPAC

1) Kara Schwartz 12 2) Gwen Dolce 13
3) Kira Wang 13 4) Madeline Ingram 14

30.65 1:00.67 1:34.76 2:09.83
C4 2:12.65CPAC

1) Kendall Miller 11 2) Emma May 11
3) Jamison Munno 11 4) Anna Gjervold 10

31.13 1:05.32 1:53.70 2:12.65
D5 2:23.32CPAC

1) Cate May 10 2) Madison Parker 9
3) Lachlan McCracken 10 4) Daisy Gray 11

40.98 1:18.68 1:53.16 2:23.32
C6 2:37.09RAC

1) Nat Maxham 12 2) KK Smith 11
3) Charlotte Norcross 10 4) Georgia Milton 9

35.23 1:16.50 2:00.97 2:37.09
E7 2:55.51CPAC

43.61 2:57.44 2:55.51
D8 3:00.35RAC

39.33 1:26.97 3:01.28 3:00.35

Girls 18 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:02.94RAC
1) Maggie Rush 12 2) Reilly McManus 14
3) Hannah Seward 12 4) Stephanie Zacharakos 13

33.78 1:06.09 1:34.73 2:02.94
A2 2:06.16CPAC

1) Arden Anderson 12 2) Emma Mansourian 13
3) Anna Pasiakos 13 4) Catherine Sheehan 13

31.14 1:06.13 1:37.83 2:06.16
B3 2:10.57CPAC

1) Lily Codd 12 2) Caroline Sheehan 11
3) Emily Fischer 12 4) Isabella Malchow 11

33.17 1:10.70 1:40.78 2:10.57
B4 2:14.52RAC

1) Sabrina Porter 11 2) Miranda Bonitatebus 11
3) Riley Riebling 11 4) Emma Levine 10

37.61 1:13.40 1:44.33 2:14.52
C5 2:17.39CPAC

1) Anna Hoffman 12 2) Margaret Erickson 10
3) Rachael Huang 10 4) Taylor Benoit 11

35.24 1:13.49 1:47.53 2:17.39
D6 2:38.53CPAC

1) Bridget Moore 8 2) Gabrielle Stamnes 9
3) Lily Bradbury 10 4) Esme Van Orden 9

42.97 1:27.17 2:02.79 2:38.53
E7 3:13.12CPAC

1) Nina Roshe 9 2) Liza Saggese 10
3) Delphine Brown 8 4) Tema Wagner 9

53.23 1:39.30 2:33.39 3:13.12

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 101 28.21Liam McBride
RAC 102 28.88Matthew Weiner
RAC 103 32.33Jack Clancy
CPAC  94 33.50Henry Peters
CPAC 105 34.57Nathan Codd
RAC  96 35.13Benjamin Wu
CPAC 107 35.14Austin Ennor
CPAC 108 35.42Jack Morningstar
CPAC  99 35.71Anton Srdanovic
CPAC 1010 35.92Ryder Hagen
CPAC 1011 36.44Bradley Stevens
CPAC 1012 37.34Charlie Goertel
RAC 1013 37.40Noel Burra
CPAC 1014 38.02Owen White
RAC  915 38.16Dylan Veillette
CPAC  916 38.47Jack Boyle
RAC 1017 38.83Noah Burra
CPAC  918 38.87Jack Sheehan
CPAC 1019 39.64Matthew Hunt
CPAC 1020 39.71Thor Warnken
CPAC  921 41.31Alex Drienik
CPAC  922 44.78Sam Woody
CPAC  723 45.01Thomas Goertel
CPAC  824 46.65Callum McCracken
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC  925 47.35Sebastian Modica
RAC 1026 47.65Jeremy Haber
CPAC  827 48.70Aedan Browning
CPAC 1028 50.29Eli Murphy

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 101 37.62Jack Clancy
CPAC 102 38.04Jack Morningstar
RAC  93 39.43Benjamin Wu
RAC 104 39.71Ryan Slaminko
CPAC 105 40.17Nathan Codd
CPAC 106 40.34Charlie Goertel
CPAC  97 40.51Anton Srdanovic
CPAC  98 40.61Henry Peters
RAC  99 40.72Dylan Veillette
CPAC 1010 41.61Austin Ennor
CPAC 1011 42.96Bradley Stevens
CPAC  912 44.42Jack Sheehan
CPAC 1013 44.63Ryder Hagen
RAC 1014 44.80Noel Burra
CPAC 1015 44.81Thor Warnken
CPAC  916 45.26Peter Clark
CPAC  917 45.64Alex Drienik
RAC 1018 45.93Noah Burra
CPAC 1019 46.13Matthew Hunt
CPAC  920 46.43Jack Boyle
CPAC 1021 47.36Owen White
RAC  922 47.75Sebastian Modica
CPAC  923 47.93Sam Woody
CPAC  724 50.42Thomas Goertel
CPAC 1025 50.99Eli Murphy
CPAC  826 51.77Ryan Benoit
RAC 1027 59.43Jeremy Haber

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 101 35.47Liam McBride
RAC 102 38.21Matthew Weiner
CPAC  93 44.40Henry Peters
RAC 104 45.56Ryan Slaminko
RAC  95 45.63Benjamin Wu
CPAC  96 47.18Jack Sheehan
RAC 107 47.71Noah Burra
RAC 108 48.04Noel Burra
CPAC 109 48.31Jack Morningstar
CPAC  910 49.30Anton Srdanovic
RAC  911 50.69Dylan Veillette
CPAC 1012 51.50Matthew Hunt
CPAC 1013 52.09Charlie Goertel
CPAC  914 53.18Alex Drienik
CPAC 1015 54.91Ryder Hagen
CPAC  916 55.34Peter Clark
CPAC 1017 55.56Thor Warnken
CPAC 1018 56.41Bradley Stevens

CPAC  819 1:00.01Aedan Browning
RAC  920 1:02.18Sebastian Modica
CPAC  821 1:05.62Ryan Benoit
CPAC  8--- DQCallum McCracken

Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 101 30.73Liam McBride
RAC 102 31.47Matthew Weiner
RAC 103 36.41Jack Clancy
RAC 104 38.94Ryan Slaminko
CPAC 105 40.76Austin Ennor
CPAC 106 44.20Owen White
CPAC  97 48.84Peter Clark
CPAC  98 50.84Jack Boyle
CPAC  79 54.39Thomas Goertel
CPAC 1010 54.69Eli Murphy
CPAC  911 59.76Sam Woody
CPAC  812 1:01.22Aedan Browning
CPAC  813 1:09.56Ryan Benoit
CPAC  814 1:16.16Callum McCracken

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 121 57.60Connor Hunt
27.82 57.60

CPAC 122 57.67Nicholas Malchow
27.80 57.67

CPAC 123 58.33Tyler Sicignano
28.74 58.33

CPAC 124 59.88Alexander Peters
28.48 59.88

CPAC 125 1:03.54Thomas Cass
30.93 1:03.54

RAC 116 1:04.69Luke Mignano
31.09 1:04.69

CPAC 127 1:05.06Alex Plavoukos
30.84 1:05.06

CPAC 128 1:05.38Jack Stobbie
30.95 1:05.38

RAC 119 1:06.28Presley Milton
32.63 1:06.28

CPAC 1210 1:08.79Hayden Puff
33.82 1:08.79

RAC 1211 1:09.90Ryan Crist
34.16 1:09.90

RAC 1112 1:12.08Kai O'Malley
34.25 1:12.08

RAC 1113 1:12.86George Andrews
34.59 1:12.86

CPAC 1114 1:12.88Alex Pasiakos
35.50 1:12.88

CPAC 1215 1:12.93Kaleb Root
34.74 1:12.93

RAC 1216 1:14.06Collin Norcross
33.98 1:14.06
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CPAC vs RAC Dual Meet - Approved, Sanction #: A15-1

October 17, 2015 - Stamford, CT
Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 1117 1:16.58Ryan Roberts
36.12 1:16.58

CPAC 1218 1:17.66Jake Murphy
38.11 1:17.66

RAC 1119 1:17.91Aidan Cahill
37.24 1:17.91

CPAC 1120 1:19.18Hunter Daur
38.46 1:19.18

CPAC 1121 1:20.72Matthew Reynolds
37.42 1:20.72

RAC 1122 1:21.17Alex Ni
37.26 1:21.17

RAC 1123 1:21.28Jeffrey Kong
38.15 1:21.28

CPAC 1124 1:21.68Lucas Duarte
38.29 1:21.68

RAC 1125 1:22.42Owen Foley
40.70 1:22.42

CPAC 1226 1:26.10Richard Quinones
40.55 1:26.10

CPAC 1127 1:26.17Peter Lewis
40.67 1:26.17

CPAC 1128 1:30.18Scott Dansker
45.08 1:30.18

RAC 1129 1:30.68Nathan Burra
42.68 1:30.68

CPAC 1130 1:31.40Jake Dansker
42.78 1:31.40

RAC 1131 1:33.94Max Wolfenden
44.27 1:33.94

RAC 1132 1:36.56Addison North
41.92 1:36.56

CPAC 1133 1:36.66Teague Kelly
45.64 1:36.66

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 121 1:04.85Tyler Sicignano
32.26 1:04.85

CPAC 122 1:08.32Nicholas Malchow
32.41 1:08.32

RAC 123 1:08.37Matthew Johnston
33.10 1:08.37

CPAC 124 1:09.17Alexander Peters
34.20 1:09.17

CPAC 125 1:10.37Alex Plavoukos
34.45 1:10.37

CPAC 126 1:10.91Jack Stobbie
34.60 1:10.91

CPAC 127 1:15.23Thomas Cass
37.01 1:15.23

RAC 118 1:16.64Luke Mignano
1:16.53 1:16.64

RAC 119 1:16.81Presley Milton
38.60 1:16.81

CPAC 1210 1:18.37Kaleb Root
37.82 1:18.37

CPAC 1211 1:19.01Hayden Puff
39.74 1:19.01

RAC 1212 1:21.30Ryan Crist
40.33 1:21.30

CPAC 1213 1:22.52Jake Murphy
39.67 1:22.52

CPAC 1114 1:23.82Alex Pasiakos
41.09 1:23.82

RAC 1215 1:25.30Collin Norcross
39.70 1:25.30

RAC 1116 1:25.68Alex Ni
43.09 1:25.68

CPAC 1117 1:25.72Benjamin Bryan
40.63 1:25.72

CPAC 1118 1:26.24Ryan Roberts
42.25 1:26.24

RAC 1119 1:26.62George Andrews
41.15 1:26.62

CPAC 1120 1:27.13Hunter Daur
42.93 1:27.13

RAC 1221 1:27.78Kenneth Choi
42.36 1:27.78

RAC 1122 1:28.76Aidan Cahill
42.21 1:28.76

CPAC 1123 1:29.56Lucas Duarte
43.98 1:29.56

RAC 1124 1:30.76Owen Foley
45.34 1:30.76

CPAC 1125 1:34.74Sean Costello
1:54.78 1:34.74

CPAC 1226 1:35.37Richard Quinones
46.74 1:35.37

CPAC 1127 1:35.39Scott Dansker
48.51 1:35.39

CPAC 1128 1:44.31Jake Dansker
1:44.93 1:44.31

RAC 1129 1:45.83Addison North
48.50 1:45.83

CPAC 1130 1:46.55Peter Lewis
51.28 1:46.55

CPAC 1131 1:48.49Teague Kelly
52.23 1:48.49

RAC 11--- DQMax Wolfenden
49.55 DQ

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 121 1:15.32Connor Hunt
35.58 1:15.32

CPAC 122 1:18.19Alexander Peters
36.97 1:18.19

CPAC 123 1:18.81Nicholas Malchow
38.29 1:18.81

RAC 114 1:22.19Presley Milton
39.22 1:22.19
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CPAC vs RAC Dual Meet - Approved, Sanction #: A15-1

October 17, 2015 - Stamford, CT
Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 125 1:25.25Matthew Johnston
40.46 1:25.25

RAC 116 1:26.16Jeffrey Kong
41.80 1:26.16

CPAC 127 1:28.56Thomas Cass
42.83 1:28.56

CPAC 118 1:29.49Matthew Reynolds
41.02 1:29.49

RAC 129 1:30.39Ryan Crist
42.73 1:30.39

CPAC 1110 1:30.64Ryan Roberts
43.05 1:30.64

RAC 1111 1:31.83Luke Mignano
42.93 1:31.83

RAC 1112 1:32.40Alex Ni
44.45 1:32.40

RAC 1113 1:34.13Kai O'Malley
44.22 1:34.13

CPAC 1114 1:35.63Benjamin Bryan
45.58 1:35.63

RAC 1215 1:38.67Kenneth Choi
47.31 1:38.67

RAC 1116 1:39.10Aidan Cahill
46.57 1:39.10

RAC 1217 1:39.65Collin Norcross
47.06 1:39.65

RAC 1118 1:43.34George Andrews
48.30 1:43.34

RAC 1119 1:43.40Max Wolfenden
46.16 1:43.40

CPAC 1120 1:44.60Lucas Duarte
51.38 1:44.60

RAC 1121 1:45.00Nathan Burra
49.55 1:45.00

CPAC 1122 1:46.62Peter Lewis
50.03 1:46.62

CPAC 1123 1:52.95Teague Kelly
51.99 1:52.95

CPAC 1124 1:57.56Sean Costello
56.43 1:57.56

CPAC 1125 1:57.91Scott Dansker
55.31 1:57.91

CPAC 1126 2:16.23Jake Dansker
1:06.27 2:16.23

CPAC 11--- DQHunter Daur
56.07 DQ

Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 121 1:03.17Connor Hunt
30.48 1:03.17

CPAC 122 1:03.22Tyler Sicignano
30.31 1:03.22

RAC 123 1:10.32Matthew Johnston
33.89 1:10.32

CPAC 124 1:13.24Alex Plavoukos
32.49 1:13.24

RAC 115 1:16.48Kai O'Malley
35.63 1:16.48

CPAC 126 1:18.36Jack Stobbie
36.18 1:18.36

CPAC 127 1:20.89Kaleb Root
35.00 1:20.89

CPAC 128 1:22.25Hayden Puff
38.69 1:22.25

CPAC 119 1:28.49Matthew Reynolds
40.82 1:28.49

CPAC 1210 1:34.22Jake Murphy
42.43 1:34.22

CPAC 1111 1:36.27Alex Pasiakos
44.46 1:36.27

RAC 1112 1:38.72Jeffrey Kong
44.49 1:38.72

CPAC 1213 1:46.61Richard Quinones
46.73 1:46.61

RAC 1114 1:50.64Owen Foley
48.66 1:50.64

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 141 54.99Vidur Hareesh
26.61 54.99

RAC 132 56.67Luke Hruska
26.82 56.67

RAC 143 57.02Will Bryant
27.08 57.02

CPAC 134 57.26Benjamin Feldman
27.32 57.26

RAC 135 57.87Andrew Dong
28.51 57.87

CPAC 136 58.10Connor Martin
27.45 58.10

RAC 137 58.36Trey O'Malley
28.65 58.36

CPAC 138 59.09Spencer Plavoukos
28.28 59.09

CPAC 139 1:00.67Robert Commaroto
28.73 1:00.67

RAC 1310 1:03.42Tim Sganga
31.13 1:03.42

CPAC 1311 1:06.16Bart Codd
31.40 1:06.16

RAC 1312 1:07.16Brennan Ward
1:07.16 1:07.16

CPAC 1313 1:10.97Cormac Brown
35.07 1:10.97

CPAC 1314 1:11.39Ian Brown
33.09 1:11.39

CPAC 1315 1:17.97Patrick Costello
37.78 1:17.97

RAC 1316 1:24.67Max Thilow
39.31 1:24.67
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CPAC vs RAC Dual Meet - Approved, Sanction #: A15-1

October 17, 2015 - Stamford, CT
Results

(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 1317 1:31.77Toby Cowles
43.02 1:31.77

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAC 131 59.38Luke Hruska
29.50 59.38

RAC 142 1:01.49Vidur Hareesh
30.21 1:01.49

RAC 143 1:03.10Victor Cai
31.02 1:03.10

RAC 144 1:05.34Will Bryant
31.40 1:05.34

CPAC 135 1:06.44Connor Martin
32.07 1:06.44

RAC 136 1:06.55Andrew Dong
33.22 1:06.55

CPAC 137 1:08.03Spencer Plavoukos
32.98 1:08.03

RAC 138 1:09.97Tim Sganga
34.51 1:09.97

CPAC 139 1:10.92Robert Commaroto
34.01 1:10.92

RAC 1310 1:12.36Trey O'Malley
35.94 1:12.36

CPAC 1311 1:13.56Bart Codd
35.74 1:13.56

RAC 1312 1:16.03Brennan Ward
37.47 1:16.03

CPAC 1313 1:16.19Ian Brown
36.85 1:16.19

RAC 1314 1:27.27Max Thilow
43.76 1:27.27

CPAC 1315 1:27.36Patrick Costello
42.34 1:27.36

UN 13--- X1:10.04Scotty Tuck
34.46 1:10.04

CPAC 13--- DQToby Cowles
47.47 DQ

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 131 1:07.01Benjamin Feldman
32.24 1:07.01

RAC 142 1:08.43Victor Cai
32.47 1:08.43

RAC 143 1:10.99Will Bryant
32.61 1:10.99

RAC 134 1:11.16Luke Hruska
33.69 1:11.16

RAC 135 1:16.13Andrew Dong
36.68 1:16.13

RAC 146 1:16.18Vidur Hareesh
35.65 1:16.18

RAC 137 1:16.96Trey O'Malley
37.15 1:16.96

CPAC 138 1:18.52Robert Commaroto
38.02 1:18.52

CPAC 139 1:21.20Bart Codd
38.91 1:21.20

CPAC 1310 1:23.34Cormac Brown
39.76 1:23.34

RAC 1311 1:29.60Tim Sganga
42.58 1:29.60

CPAC 1312 1:32.97Ian Brown
43.64 1:32.97

RAC 1313 1:35.93Max Thilow
44.15 1:35.93

CPAC 1314 1:45.39Toby Cowles
48.40 1:45.39

UN 13--- X1:19.88Scotty Tuck
37.57 1:19.88

Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC 131 1:00.72Benjamin Feldman
28.20 1:00.72

RAC 142 1:03.51Victor Cai
29.87 1:03.51

CPAC 133 1:03.88Connor Martin
29.28 1:03.88

CPAC 134 1:06.61Spencer Plavoukos
31.42 1:06.61

RAC 135 1:22.04Brennan Ward
36.62 1:22.04

CPAC 136 1:28.98Cormac Brown
40.80 1:28.98

UN 13--- X1:08.86Scotty Tuck
32.25 1:08.86

CPAC 13--- DQPatrick Costello
43.64 DQ

Boys 18 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.69RAC
1) Andrew Dong 13 2) Trey O'Malley 13
3) Matthew Johnston 12 4) Will Bryant 14

26.08 54.00 1:21.36 1:46.69
A2 1:52.20CPAC

1) Alex Plavoukos 12 2) Jack Stobbie 12
3) Robert Commaroto 13 4) Tyler Sicignano 12

28.43 57.54 1:26.04 1:52.20
C3 2:08.24RAC

1) Aidan Cahill 11 2) Ryan Slaminko 10
3) Collin Norcross 12 4) Ryan Crist 12

31.32 1:04.40 1:40.47 2:08.24
B4 2:15.21RAC

1) Luke Mignano 11 2) Jeffrey Kong 11
3) Max Thilow 13 4) George Andrews 11

29.94 1:05.49 1:43.10 2:15.21
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CPAC vs RAC Dual Meet - Approved, Sanction #: A15-1

October 17, 2015 - Stamford, CT
Results

(Boys 18 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 RelayTeam Finals Time

C5 2:34.19CPAC
1) Matthew Reynolds 11 2) Benjamin Bryan 11
3) Hunter Daur 11 4) Patrick Costello 13

34.10 1:19.72 1:56.13 2:34.19
E6 2:40.29RAC

1) Noel Burra 10 2) Sebastian Modica 9
3) Nathan Burra 11 4) Noah Burra 10

37.62 1:22.46 2:02.29 2:40.29

Boys 18 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.38RAC
1) Vidur Hareesh 14 2) Victor Cai 14
3) Connor Hunt 12 4) Luke Hruska 13

28.97 1:01.08 1:29.62 1:55.38
A2 2:00.13CPAC

1) Nicholas Malchow 12 2) Alexander Peters 12
3) Benjamin Feldman 13 4) Spencer Plavoukos 13

30.49 1:06.54 1:33.47 2:00.13
B3 2:10.78RAC

1) Brennan Ward 13 2) Presley Milton 11
3) Matthew Weiner 10 4) Tim Sganga 13

34.69 1:13.45 1:43.41 2:10.78
B4 2:12.35CPAC

1) Cole Hanson 14 2) Bart Codd 13
3) Connor Martin 13 4) Thomas Cass 12

39.77 1:16.04 1:43.85 2:12.35
C5 2:18.09CPAC

1) Alex Pasiakos 11 2) Liam McBride 10
3) Hayden Puff 12 4) Ian Brown 13

37.73 1:12.89 1:47.95 2:18.09
C6 2:23.52RAC

1) Jack Clancy 10 2) Alex Ni 11
3) Kai O'Malley 11 4) Kenneth Choi 12

36.94 1:19.27 1:52.85 2:23.52
D7 2:38.75CPAC

1) Anton Srdanovic 9 2) Henry Peters 9
3) Austin Ennor 10 4) Bradley Stevens 10

39.90 1:22.08 2:02.35 2:38.75
E8 3:12.48CPAC

1) Eli Murphy 10 2) Brooks Wunderlich 9
3) Sam Woody 9 4) Owen White 10

50.16 1:40.35 2:36.96 3:12.48


